
Shorewood Music 
Winter Fundraiser 

 
PeeJay’s Fresh Fruit and  
Mavra’s Greek Olive Oil 

 
Help your SIS or SHS music student sell fruit and olive oil— 

all profits will go toward individual student travel with the band, choir, or 
orchestra!   

 
Students receive approximately 40% profit! 

 
ORDER FORMS FOR FRUIT DUE FRIDAY, 

NOVEMBER 22 TO YOUR SCHOOL MUSIC DIRECTOR 
LATE FORMS CANNOT BE ACCEPTED! 

 
 

ORDER FORMS FOR OLIVE OIL DUE WEDNESDAY, 
DECEMBER 4 TO YOUR SCHOOL MUSIC DIRECTOR 

 
Pick-up will be week of December 9, details to follow! 

 
Please make sure that all checks are made out to SBPA (for band students), 

Shorewood Orchestra Boosters (for orchestra students), or  
Shorewood High School (for choir students).  Please make sure that the 

student name is on the memo line of each check, and student name is on each 
sell sheet!! 

 
PLEASE double check your order forms and money for correct amounts! 

 
Thank you for your support of the  

Shorewood Music Department! 
 



Shorewood Music Fruit Sale
“The Healthy Choice for Fundraising”

Count may vary according to fruit size. All fruit sold by Weight.

Count may vary according to fruit size. All fruit sold by Weight.

Count may vary according to fruit size. All fruit sold by Weight.

Count may vary according to fruit size. All fruit sold by Weight.

Count may vary according to fruit size. All fruit sold by Weight. *Clementines or Tangelos maybe used for the Orange variety

Item #1
$42.00 Per 4/5 BU
48-88 Per box (38-40 lbs.)

Item #2
$27.00 Per 2/5 BU
24-44 Per Box (18-20 lbs.)

Item #10 
$20.00 Per 1/5 BU
12-20 Per Box (8-10 lbs.)

NAVEL ORANGES
Popular eating orange. Seedless, flavorful, 
peels and sections easily.

RED GRAPEFRUIT
Yellow peel with areas of pink to red blush.  
Segments have pink to reddish tinge. Few seeds.

Item #7 
$44.00 Per 4/5 BU
27-48 Per Box (38-40 lbs.)

Item #8
$28.00 Per 2/5 BU
14-24 Per Box (18-20 lbs.)

Item #11 
$20.00 Per 1/5 BU
10-12 Per Box (8-10 lbs.)

MIX BOX 2 WAY
Navel Oranges & Grapefruit                        
(10-20 Navels, 8-12 Grapefruit).

Item #9
$35.00 Per 2/5 BU

CITRUS MIX BOX 3 WAY
Navels, Grapefruit & Oranges
(8-14 Navels, 6 Grapefruit & *Oranges).

Item #24
$37.00 
(18-20 lbs.)

CLEMENTINES (MANDARIN VARIETY)
Small size, seedless, easy to peel.  
Ideal snack for children. 

Item #12 
$24.00 Per 1/5 BU
40-60 Per Box (8-10 lbs.)

TRIO MIX BOX
Navel Oranges, Apples & Pears
(8 Apples, 8 Pears, 8 Navel Oranges).

Item #23
$35.00

APPLE SAMPLER
Single Layer – Gift Box, Four Premium Apple varieties may 
include Red Delicious, Granny Smith, Gala*, Empire*, Fuji*
Four pieces of each variety (16 Pieces).

Item #75 
$31.00 

*Will contain 2 of these 3 varieties

APPLE / PEAR SAMPLER
Single Layer – Gift Box, Red Delicious Apples, Anjou Pears, Granny 
Smith Apples & Red Anjou Pears.
Four pieces of each variety (16 Pieces).

Item #78
$31.00 

FRESH FRUIT SAMPLER – #1 SELLING SAMPLER
Single Layer – Gift Box, Red Delicious Apples, Navels, Anjou Pears & Oranges.
Four pieces of Apples, Navels, Pears, *Oranges.

Item #74 
$31.00 

Count may vary according to fruit size. All fruit sold by Weight. *Clementines or Tangelos maybe used for the Orange variety



Custom
er Nam

e, Address and Phone Num
ber

Shorew
ood M

usic Fruit Sale

PRICE:

1.2.3.4.5.6.7.8.910.

11.

12.

13.

14
TOTAL
UNITS

Student

Nam
e/Phone

Sheet  #  
 

of  #

If paying by check, m
ake payable to 

TOTAL
PAID

BALANCE
DUE

TOTAL UNITS

TOTAL
UNITS

TOTAL
PAID

BALANCE
DUE

 42.00 
27.00 

44.00 
28.00 

35.00 
20.00 

20.00 
24.00 

35.00 
37.00 

31.00 
31.00 

31.00

Enter the custom
er order on this sheet. Total all colum

ns, transfer to-
tals to the envelope and forward to the designated person for ordering.

14/5
NAVEL

ORANGES

22/5
NAVEL

ORANGES

74/5
GRAPEFRUIT

82/5
GRAPEFRUIT

9MIX BOX 
2 WAY

101/5
NAVEL

ORANGES

111/5
GRAPEFRUIT

121/5
CLEMENTINES 23TRIO MIX

(NAV/A/P)

24CITRUS MIX
3 WAY

(NAV/GF/ORNG)

75APPLE
SAMPLER

78APPLE &
PEAR

SAMPLER

74FRESH
FRUIT

SAMPLER

 
1 

2 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
23 

24 
74 

75 
78



 

Submitted by  

Phone  

Email  

Address  
 

Name Phone email 

Large 
EVOO 

16.0 oz 
  

$20 

Small 
EVOO 
8.4 oz 

  
$11 

Organic 
Balsamic 
Vinegar 
8.4 oz 
$13 

KALAMATA 

Olive 
Spread 
6.7 oz 
$11 

GREEN 
Olive 

Spread 
 6.7 oz  
$11 

Total 
Amount 

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

       Total  

 

Mavra’s Greek extra virgin olive oil is made from fully ripened 
olives carefully harvested in November and December of 
each year. The olives are cold pressed to the highest quality, 
ensuring great taste with a buttery, flowery, peppery taste. 
  

§ Finest 100% Greek Olives 
§ Extra Virgin 
§ First Cold Press 
§ Harvested at the Peak of Perfection 
§ A Papadatos Family Tradition for Generations 



 


