Shorewood Music Winter Fundraiser

PeeJay's Fresh Fruit and Mavra's Greek Olive Oil

Help your SIS or SHS music student sell fruit and olive oil all profits will go toward individual student travel with the band, choir, or orchestra!

Students receive approximately 40% profit!

ORDER FORMS FOR <u>FRUIT</u> DUE FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 22 TO YOUR SCHOOL MUSIC DIRECTOR LATE FORMS CANNOT BE ACCEPTED!

ORDER FORMS FOR <u>OLIVE OIL</u> DUE WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 4 TO YOUR SCHOOL MUSIC DIRECTOR

Pick-up will be week of December 9, details to follow!

Please make sure that all <u>checks</u> are made out to <u>SBPA</u> (for band students), <u>Shorewood Orchestra Boosters</u> (for orchestra students), or <u>Shorewood High School</u> (for choir students). Please make sure that the student name is on the memo line of each check, and student name is on each sell sheet!!

PLEASE double check your order forms and money for correct amounts!

Thank you for your support of the Shorewood Music Department!



Shorewood Music Fruit Sale

NAVEL ORANGES Popular eating orange. Seedless, flavorful, peels and sections easily. Count may vary according to fruit size. All fruit sold by Weight.	Item #1 \$42.00 Per 4/5 BU 48-88 Per box (38-40 lbs.)	Item #2 \$27.00 Per 2/5 BU 24-44 Per Box (18-20 lbs.)	Item #10 \$20.00 Per 1/5 BU 12-20 Per Box (8-10 lbs.)	
RED GRAPEFRUIT Yellow peel with areas of pink to red blush. Segments have pink to reddish tinge. Few seeds. Count may vary according to fruit size. All fruit sold by Weight.	Item #7 \$44.00 Per 4/5 BU 27-48 Per Box (38-40 lbs.)	Item #8 \$28.00 Per 2/5 BU 14-24 Per Box (18-20 lbs.)	Item #11 \$20.00 Per 1/5 BU 10-12 Per Box (8-10 lbs.)	
MIX BOX 2 WAY Navel Oranges & Grapefruit (10-20 Navels, 8-12 Grapefruit). Count may vary according to fruit size. All fruit sold by Weight.		Item #9 \$35.00 Per 2/5	i BU	2/5 BU PRODUCT OF U.S.A MIX BOX 2 WAY NAV/GFT TTEM #9
CLEMENTINES (MANDARIN VARIE Small size, seedless, easy to peel. Ideal snack for children. Count may vary according to fruit size. All fruit sold by Weight.	ΓΥ)	Item #12 \$24.00 Per 1/5 40-60 Per Box (8-		#12 CLEMENTINES
TRIO MIX BOX Navel Oranges, Apples & Pears (8 Apples, 8 Pears, 8 Navel Oranges).		Item #23 \$35.00		#23 TRIO MIX BOX
CITRUS MIX BOX 3 WAY Navels, Grapefruit & Oranges (8-14 Navels, 6 Grapefruit & *Oranges). Count may vary according to fruit size. All fruit sold by Weight. *Cleme	entines or Tangelos maybe used for the	item #24 \$37.00 (18-20 lbs.)	2/56U	NAV/GFT/CLEM
FRESH FRUIT SAMPLER – #1 Single Layer – Gift Box, Red Delicious Apples, Na Four pieces of Apples, Navels, Pears, *Oranges. Count may vary according to fruit size. All fruit sold by Weight. *Cleme	vels, Anjou Pears & Orange	s. \$31.00		RESH FRUIT SAMPLER
APPLE SAMPLER Single Layer – Gift Box, Four Premium Apple var include Red Delicious, Granny Smith, Gala*, Emp Four pieces of each variety (16 Pieces).	ieties may bire*, Fuji*	Item #75 \$31.00 *Will c	ontain 2 of these 3 varieties	5 APPLE SAMPLER
APPLE / PEAR SAMPLER Single Layer – Gift Box, Red Delicious Apples, Ar Smith Apples & Red Anjou Pears. Four pieces of each variety (16 Pieces).	njou Pears, Granny	Item #78 \$31.00	#78 A	PLE & PEAR SAMPLER

S
-
U
þ
e
_
_

Name/Phone

Shorewood Music Fruit Sale

If paying by check, make payable to	TOTAL UNITS	14	13.	12.	11.	10.	9	8.	7.	6.	<u>.</u>	4.	<u>.</u>	2.	-	Customer Name, Address and Phone Number PRICE:	Enter the customer order on this sheet. Total all columns, transfer to- tals to the envelope and forward to the designated person for ordering.	24
																42.00	4/5 NAVEL ORANGES	
2																27.00	2/5 NAVEL ORANGES	
7																44.00	4/5 GRAPE FR UIT	
8																28.00	2/5 GRAPE FRUIT	
9																35.00	MIX BOX 2 WAY	
10																20.00	10 1/5 NAVEL ORANGES	
11																20.00	1 1/5 GRAPEFRUIT	
12																24.00	11 12 1/5 1/5 GRAPERUIT CLEMENTINES	
23																35.00	23 TRIO MIX (NAV/A/P)	
24																37.00	24 CITRUS MIX 3 WAY (NAV/GF/ORNG)	
74																31.00	74 FRESH FRUIT SAMPLER	
75																31.00	75 APPLE SAMPLER	
78																31.00	78 APPLE & PEAR SAMPLER	
	TOTAL																total Units	
	total Paid																total Paid	
	BALANCE DUE																BALANCE DUE	

Submitted by	
Phone	
Email	
Address	

Mavra's Greek extra virgin olive oil is made from fully ripened olives carefully harvested in November and December of each year. The olives are cold pressed to the highest quality, ensuring great taste with a buttery, flowery, peppery taste.

- Finest 100% Greek Olives
- Extra Virgin
- First Cold Press
- Harvested at the Peak of Perfection
- A Papadatos Family Tradition for Generations

Name	Phone	email	Large EVOO 16.0 oz \$20	Small EVOO 8.4 oz \$11	Organic Balsamic Vinegar 8.4 oz \$13	KALAMATA Olive Spread 6.7 oz \$11	GREEN Olive Spread 6.7 oz \$11	Total Amount

Total



FIRST COLD PRESS EXTRA VIRGIN



Greek Olive Oil KORONEIKI

> My Trees My Olives



IMPORTED FROM GREECE Net WL 16,9 oz. (500ml)







